
Moanalua High School
Athletic Department

Study Hall Dates 

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

Study hall is MANDATORY for all athletes on academic 

probation while participating in that sport season.

Study hall location Cafeteria

Monday 3:00-4:00

Wednesday 3:00-4:00

Athletic Department Study Hall Coordinator:

3,5

10,12,17,19,24,26,31

2,9,14,16,21,23,28,30

12,14,19,21,26,28

2,4,9,16,18,23,25,30

2,7,9,14,16,

6,11,13,20,25,27,

1,3,8,10,17,22,24,29

2,7,9,14,30

4,6,11,13,18,20,25,27


